Farhults uskf

13.06.2022 Cederhags
1:1 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 10.4x 10.1 8.4 8.5 9.1 45.0 45.0 x1
20 Skott 7.7 8.7 8.6 7.7 9.8 39.0 84.0 x1
M 20 Skott 7.1 9.6 10.2 9.8 9.5 44.0 128.0 x1
20 Skott 8.0 10.1 7.7 7.5 8.7 40.0 168.0 x1
1:2 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.0 79 104x 84 9.2 43.0 43.0 x1
20 Skott 8.4 9.0 7.7 9.5 9.4 42.0 85.0 x1
KL11 20 Skott 9.7 8.0 8.8 10.3x 9.8 44.0 129.0 x2
20 Skott 9.4 94 10.2 8.6 9.5 45.0 174.0 x2
1:3 Charlie Pettersson 20 Skott 41 5.8 0.0 9.4 2.7 20.0 20.0
20 Skott 6.4 7.3 1.5 2.4 5.1 21.0 41.0
KL9 20 Skott 3.7 45 10.2 0.0 5.2 22.0 63.0
20 Skott 9.1 4.0 0.0 5.7 4.6 22.0 85.0
1:4 Louie Borg 20 Skott 9.3 9.8 3.9 8.6 7.9 36.0 36.0
20 Skott 5.8 6.9 9.6 9.6 8.3 37.0 73.0
KL9 20 Skott 9.0 9.2 72 10.2 8.6 43.0 116.0
20 Skott 9.1 8.9 8.8 7.3 10.4x 42.0 158.0 x1
1:5 Gustav Wollerhag 20 Skott 6.3 79 10.7x 85 8.6 39.0 39.0 x1
20 Skott 9.2 8.6 7.0 8.2 71 39.0 78.0 x1
KL9 20 Skott 7.1 9.2 10.2 8.8 7.6 41.0 119.0 x1
20 Skott 7.7 55 10.2 9.6 6.1 37.0 156.0 x1
2:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 9.0 7.6 8.4 9.0 7.3 40.0 40.0
20 Skott 6.1 8.8 8.2 8.0 5.2 35.0 75.0
L15 20 Skott 7.4 7.8 7.8 8.8 9.1 38.0 113.0
20 Skott 7.7 9.8 10.2 8.7 9.5 43.0 156.0
2:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 50 10.1 8.7 10.7x 8.1 41.0 41.0 x1
20 Skott 10.5x 8.2 9.2 8.2 7.3 42.0 83.0 x2
K2 20 Skott 9.6 9.3 9.9 9.6 9.9 45.0 128.0 x2
20 Skott 9.5 8.6 10.3x 6.8 9.2 42.0 170.0 x3
2:3 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 6.1 6.1 7.2 8.1 6.0 33.0 33.0
20 Skott 1.6 5.0 8.1 7.2 6.9 27.0 60.0
KL11 20 Skott 3.4 9.0 3.1 8.6 5.4 28.0 88.0
20 Skott 2.3 9.0 8.4 8.5 8.7 35.0 123.0
2:4 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 9.4 8.9 9.5 9.3 10.1 45.0 45.0
20 Skott 8.4 7.9 7.2 7.3 9.3 38.0 83.0
M 20 Skott 6.2 9.5 8.6 8.4 9.9 40.0 123.0
20 Skott 8.9 9.1 7.7 9.4 7.7 40.0 163.0
2:5 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 7.7 5.6 7.9 7.2 6.4 32.0 32.0
20 Skott 8.1 8.1 9.0 9.0 4.4 38.0 70.0
L13 20 Skott 2.4 6.4 7.8 8.2 9.6 32.0 102.0
20 Skott 9.8 8.1 55 10.0 9.4 41.0 143.0
3:1 Patrik Risberg 20 Skott 71 8.5 10.0 8.7 8.1 41.0 41.0
20 Skott 10.6x 6.6 8.7 8.1 7.4 39.0 80.0 x1
M 20 Skott 9.4 5.5 6.9 8.3 10.3 38.0 118.0 x1
20 Skott 9.5 8.7 9.7 8.9 34.0 152.0 x1
3:2 Christian Risberg 20 Skott 9.4 9.5 9.7 49 8.8 39.0 39.0
20 Skott 6.9 9.6 85 10.6x 6.0 39.0 78.0 x1
KL15 20 Skott 10.0 8.2 9.6 8.0 7.4 42.0 120.0 x1
20 Skott 7.7 51 10.1 7.3 8.3 37.0 157.0 x1
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3:3 Sarah Risberg 20 Skott 7.7 8.9 8.4 9.9 8.6 40.0 40.0
20 Skott 6.8 6.7 8.2 8.1 8.9 36.0 76.0
KL11 20 Skott 9.6 6.7 57 7.6 7.6 34.0 110.0
20 Skott 104x 7.5 7.8 10.4x 10.3x 44.0 154.0 x3
3:4
3:5
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